GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
10/10/17 Oct. 19. 2017 9-12
Name: Position/Item: Submitted By: Building:
Susan Powers & Co-advisors for Jeff Cusack Athletic High School
Michelle Keating STEM/BioMed Club Director/Activities Dir
Proposed cost/amount:
First year volunteer Funded through: Hours/Days per week: Benefits: Y or (N)
advisors Co-Curricular (circle one)

Is candidate currently employed by District:
No _X  Yes

(if yes, what position) _GHS teachers__

If yes, part time or full time (circle one)

Is candidate a former employee: No Yes

Check references/review district personnel file?
No _ X__ Yes

Board Action Requested:

STEM/BioMed Club for the 2017-2018 school year.

Recommend approval of Susan Powers & Michelle Keating as co-advisors for the first year of the new

Details and ramifications

The STEM/BioMed Club will foster the growth of the STEM and Bio Medical Academies through
consistent contact with students and conduct activities related to the academies.

Positives:

Concerns:

Other Comments:
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GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
NEW CLUB’S MISSION FORM
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Special Needs: Wm

Approved 7 Not Approved
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GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
STUDENT ACTIVITIES

CLUB INTEREST FORM
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List of students interested:
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9/27/2017

Child
Name

COMBINED Academy Students 2017-18

E-mail

Home

1 Bergen, Nasire

2 Clarke, Sha'Lynn

3 Emanet, Seyda

4 Johnson, Jasmine

5 Le, Athena

6 McCord, Casey

7 Mecouch, John

8 Merritt, Benjamin

9 Morgan, Robert
10 Owen, Meredith
411 Perez, Tatianna
42 Schools, Asher
13 Shields, Gavin
14 Sorbello, Kimberly
15 Toy, Rebekah
16 Warwick, Conor
17 Waters, Reney

In District:
1 Anderson, Owen

2 Appleby-Wineberg, Kate

3 Belliard, Joe'l

4 Briggs, Hunter

5 Brown, Ryan

6 Cabezas, Brianna

7 Callahan, Alessia

8 Carter, Ryan

9 Clayton, Ahmad
10 Cowgill, Ted
11 Dais, Maryssa
12 D'Anna, Sophia
13 Dorfman, Noah
14 Dowdy, Katrina
15 Felker, Holly
16 Fornes, Alyson
17 Gilbert, Eric
18 Griffin, Madison
19 Guerra, Alec
20 Haltiwanger, Anna
21 Hare, Ray
22 Hartung, Kaylee
23 Henry, Alyiscia
24 Holland, Anna
25 Holman, Meghan
26 Hutton, Mykah
27 Johnston, Connor
28 Keating, Colleen
29 Khieu, Dominique
30 Kopp, Tristan
31 Lipsett, Julia
32 Lynch, Emily

33 Maccarone, Gregory

srade DOB

7 STEM 6/6/2004
11 STEM 5/3/2001
11 STEM 10/7/2001
11 art  1/12/2001
11 b/med 1/2/2001
12 art  12/27/1999
7 STEM 2/10/2004
8 STEM 8/18/2003
7 STEM 3/31/2005
11 art 10/20/2000
12 b/med 1/20/2000
12 STEM 2/12/2000
9 music 2/1/2002
10 STEM 1/19/2002
11 art 10/15/2000
11 STEM 1/10/2001
12 music 12/7/1999
10 STEM

11 STEM

10 STEM

12 STEM

12 STEM

12 dance 12/21/1999
10 STEM

8 STEM

9 STEM

9 STEM

12 art

11 STEM

12 STEM

12 dance 8/20/1999
12 STEM

8 STEM

12 1sic/STE 11/6/1999
8 STEM

8 STEM

12 art 1/6/2000
9 STEM

8 STEM

10 art

8 STEM

9 1sic/STEM

12 music 11/25/1999
12 STEM

10 STEM

12 art

7 STEM

7 STEM

9 STEM

11 STEM 1/3/2001

stephanietorres 1 @comcast.net 856-725-1303

tmburke62@comcast.net

609-405-9994

fatihemanet99@hotmail.cor 856-725-6771

shopkins13 I @comcast.net

tony le@comcast.net
jkmccord@yahoo.com

eldridgemichele@yahoo.com

nmerritt64@aol.com

melandram@gmail.com

bmowen | @verizon.net

tatvivbell35@yahoo.com
lorienburrows@hotmail.com
7lindymarie@gmail.com

sorbello@rowan.edu

toy mama@rocketmail.com

bmwjwar@gmail.com

simply2busy@yahoo.com

alina.cabezas@verizon.net

vdowdy777@gmail.com

judithmom?24@yahoo.com

geheller@hotmail.com

kmitchell@ccenj.edu

mwillis@glassboroschools.us

gregoryjmacc@msn.com

856-881-2191
856-885-9282
856-863-1088
856-881-9399
856-358-4138
609-534-2607
856-589-8417
609-980-3764
856-383-5695
856-256-7887
856-464-1210
856-466-9069
856-455-7303
302-894-2907

856-863-8374

609-970-4990

856-863-1331

856-863-0903

856-881-3857

856-628-6816

609-970-8224



34 Mangum, E'Moni
35 Menna, Julianna
36 Miles, Justin

37 Mohanakanthan, Mayooi
38 O'Brien, Emma

39 O'Brien, Hannah
40 Ottenthal, Henry

41 Petrany, Alicia

42 Pinder, Kyra

43 Powell, Ava

44 Profico, Carter

45 Profico, Dominic
46 Redondo, Zachary
47 Resnik, Alex

48 Rey, Kyle

49 Ridge, Madison

50 Russo, Vincent

51 Santiago, Anahi

52 Schmittinger, Nicole
53 Smith, Jacob

54 Smith, Jillian

55 Somdahl-Sands, Brenna
56 Stetser, Jodi

57 Sutaria, Pariti

58 Tranz, Douglas

59 Ungrue, Anthony
60 Ungrue, Devin

61 Volz-Price, Jennifer
62 Wesley, Jade

63 Whitaker, Hanna
64 Wolf, Payton

12
9
10
9
10
11
12
10
9
12
9
11
7
12
10
i1
12
10
11
11
8
8
10
Il
8
11
12
10
10
9
12

music
art
STEM

7/126/2000  monimangum7914@gmail.com

sic/biomed

music

kristieob@verizon.net 856-218-0668

1sic/STEM

music
STEM
music
art
STEM
STEM
STEM
art
art
music
STEM
art
STEM

STEM
music
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
music
STEM
STEM

12/3/1999  contrarymar1956@yahoo.com 856-863-8106

gppinder@verizon.net 856-307-1836
lisa.powelll @yahoo.com 856-863-9520

santiagoraul | 36(@gmail.com 856-392-6980

7/21/2002  tracy.wesley@comcast.net  856-553-6073



